TECHNICAL DATASHEET # TD6112MV
Resolver Sensor Module
Specifications
Type  Resolver Sensor Module
Order code See below.
Range  1X - 360° (single speed)
3X - 120° (triple speed)
Accuracy  +-0.067° (12,5 bits) for 1X

housing. For V2 type the internal diameter of the axes adapter is 10mm. Locking to the axes is secured with three locking
screws.
Order Codes
AXRES-CO-V2-1X-H (360 degree, Closed Housing)
AXRES-CO-V2-1X-O (360 degree, Open Housing)
AXRES-CO-V2-3X-H (120 degree, Closed Housing)
AXRES-CO-V2-3X-O (120 degree, Open Housing)
AXRES-CO-1X-SL  (360 degree, slim form factor)
AXRES - CO - V2 - 1X - H (- x)
  CAN protocol    Sensor element  Housing  Customer specific
  CO = CANopen    1X  H = closed type housing  optional